
Student Union office bearers - 2017-18 

Sl 

No 

Position Name Class  Contact details 

1 Chairman Paul Jimmy II BBA Email: pauljimmy143@gmail.com  

Mobile: 9447589896 

2 Vice Chairperson Parvathy Soman III Chemistry Email:parvathysoman998@gmail.com  

Mobile: 9447613791 

3 General Secretary Manju T Benny III English Email: littliroses281997@gmail.com  

Mobile: 9447978654 

4 University Union 

Counselor 

Aseef  K B  II BCom Tax Email: aseefkb20@gmail.com  

Mobile: 9037550699 

5 University Union 

Counselor 

Kiran K K II Economics Email: kirankk225@gmail.com 

Mobile: 9446576567  

6 Arts club Secretary Deen James II MA English Email: deenjames2@gmail.com 

Mobile: 9744700288 

7 Sports Secretary 

 

Sujith Reji III Economics Email:sujithreji40@gmail.com  

Mobile:8547932601 

8 Magazine Editor Shiyas Ismail I B Com Tax Email:shiyasismayil0@gmail.com 

Mobile:9746251057 

9 Lady Representative M M Devika  II B Com Tax Email:mmdevika1998@gmail.com 

Mobile: 9544754103 

10 Lady Representative Jeena C George III BBA Email: jeenacgeorge452@gmail.com 

Mobile: 9072769871 

11 I DC Representative Livin Sunil I BSc Physics Email: livinsunil@gmail.com 

Mobile: 9447824470 

12 II DC Representative Albin Binoy  II BBM Email:albinbinoy002@hotmail.com 

Mobile: 9947517408072769871 

13 III DC Representative Jithin Jaimon III BBA Email: jithinjaimon622@gmail.com 
Mobile: 9526918603  

14 PG Representative Amal Das II M Com Email:albinbinoy002@hotmail.com 

Mobile: 9947517408072769871 
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